3332
直
流
无
刷
电
机
选件

116 1.5
一体化直流伺服电机 一体化直流伺服电机
订货代码
PD4-E591L42-E-65-
1 = EtherCAT
2 = CANopen
3 = EtherNet/IP
4 = Modbus TCP
5 = Modbus RTU
7 = USB,IO (时钟/方向;模拟)
Integrated controller and
Encoder resolution: 1024 incr./rev.
View X   (Detail)Side viewFront view and mounting Rear view
blue varnish for IP65
except for shaft output
Ø
6.
35
 0 -0
.0
13